
Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time

85379117308
Target 3 - Get Your Money Straight - 
Entrepreneurship 101 10/19/2021 18:09 10/19/2021 19:44

Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)
Rho Chi Omega rcotech08@gmail.com 1
Lawanda Reynolds lawandareynolds@gmail.com 96
Tonnesha Lewis tonnesha1908@gmail.com 95
Andrea 93
Veranda Adkins 92
Sharell Powers’s iPhone 52
Brenda Davis-Wright 92
Chandra Marsh chanvisuals@gmail.com 91
Kaleta Q Brown kqueb1@gmail.com 1
Phyllis Jones lunitune1908@hotmail.com 84
Cheryl K. Johnson cheryljohnson05@comcast.net 82
Essence Butler essencebutler88@gmail.com 73
Jacqueline Dennis jackieaka100@gmail.com 74
J’Sahnvi Walker jsahnvi13@gmail.com 74
Dawn Ward 72
Marilyn Burks (M B) smithmk1120@yahoo.com 76
LaToya Little latoya_haynes@hotmail.com 75
Jasmine Butler djasmine9@gmail.com 77
Monica Griffin monicaytubbs@hotmail.com 64
Tiffany's iPhone 59
Vicki Ijames ijamesvi@yahoo.com 10
Dominique Keppard 72
Angela Boyd atboyd71@gmail.com 73
Alyssa Walker alyssajae15@gmail.com 72
Janeen Johnson (Janeen Johnson) 72
Kelly’s iPhone (2) 61
Taleeyah Bass bass.taleeyah@yahoo.com 72
Bobbie Terry baterryj@gmail.com 70
Saleeta Thomas sspencerthomas@gmail.com 5
Sharon Fletcher 60

19899923757 1
Lakesha Taldon lakesha.terry@yahoo.com 63
Stacey Humes 30
Natasha Sullivan iPhone natashacrenshaw1@gmail.com 60
Alexis Fletcher 58
Gloria Flowers 48
sheryl g 56
Jasika Williams 50
Ghytanna Weaver 39
Jannett Knight Spencer 34


